
Page 1 to 5

  

This is a published notice on the Find a Tender service: https://www.find-
tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/015721-2026 

Award

One Advanced CMIS Timetabling renewal

Coventry University

UK6: Contract award notice - Procurement Act 2023 - view information about notice types 

Notice identifier: 2026/S 000-015721
Procurement identifier (OCID): ocds-h6vhtk-065948 (view related notices)
Published 20 February 2026, 2:19pm

Scope 

Reference

PA-FRAM-1845-26-TH

Description

One Advanced CMIS Timetabling renewal for two years to support the migration to the
TimeEdit timetabling platform.

 

Contract 1

https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/015721-2026
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/015721-2026
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Home/NoticeTypes
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/procurement/ocds-h6vhtk-065948


Page 2 to 5

Supplier

Advanced Business Software and Solutions Limited

Contract value

£225,566.20 excluding VAT

£270,679.44 including VAT

Above the relevant threshold

Award decision date

20 February 2026

Standstill period

End: 3 March 2026

8 working days

Earliest date the contract will be signed

4 March 2026

Contract dates (estimated)

1 October 2026 to 30 September 2028

2 years



Page 3 to 5

Main procurement category

Goods

CPV classifications

48000000 - Software package and information systems

Contract locations

UK - United Kingdom

Procedure 

Procedure type

Direct award

Supplier 

Advanced Business Software and Solutions Limited

Companies House: 03214465

The Mailbox Level 3, 101 Wharfside Street

Birmingham

B1 1RF



Page 4 to 5

United Kingdom

Email: michael.driver@oneadvanced.com

Region: UKG31 - Birmingham

Small or medium-sized enterprise (SME): No

Voluntary, community or social enterprise (VCSE): No

Supported employment provider: No

Public service mutual: No

Contract 1

Contracting authority 

Coventry University

Public Procurement Organisation Number: PMMH-2339-NMGH

Priory Street

Coventry

CV1 5FB

United Kingdom

Email: Procurement@coventry.ac.uk

Website: http://www.coventry.ac.uk

mailto:michael.driver@oneadvanced.com
mailto:Procurement@coventry.ac.uk
http://www.coventry.ac.uk


Page 5 to 5

Region: UKG33 - Coventry

Organisation type: Public authority - sub-central government

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

http://www.tcpdf.org

	Scope
	Reference
	Description

	
	Contract 1
	Supplier
	Contract value
	Award decision date
	Standstill period
	Earliest date the contract will be signed
	Contract dates (estimated)
	Main procurement category
	CPV classifications
	Contract locations

	Procedure
	Procedure type

	Supplier
	Advanced Business Software and Solutions Limited

	Contracting authority
	Coventry University


		2026-02-23T23:17:18+0000
	TCPDF




